LIGHTING

1104265567

Cashmere

ERA CHANDELIER

Size:
Material:

Care:

Info:

Country:

Net. weight:

Packsize:

D:47.6 x H: 20 cm

@:187xH:79in

Powder coated iron. White opal glass. E27
socket. 5 metre fabric cord in a matching colour
Wipe with a damp cloth

Voltage: 220-240V - 50Hz. Light source:

E27 max 13W LED. Bulb not included. Only
approved for EU/NO/CH/UK. Separate version
for US.

Registered design

China

3kg

1

Recommended retail price

EUR
DKK
SEK

NOK
GBP
usb

609
4.499
6.425
6.425

589

829

1104263958

Off-White

SPECKLE PENDANT - SMALL

Size:
Material:

Care:

Info:

Country:
Net. weight:
Packsize:

D:11.6xH: 183 cm

D:4.6xH:7.2in

Ceramic shade with E27 socket.

3.5 metre fabric cord and ceramic canopy
Wipe with a damp cloth

Voltage: 220-240V - 50Hz. Light source:
Max 12 W LED. Bulb not included.

Only approved for sale in EU/NO/CH/UK.
separate version for US

China

1.4 kg

4

Recommended retail price

EUR
DKK
SEK
NOK
GBP
usb

19
899
1.285
1.285
109
165

92

1104263957
Off-White

SPECKLE PENDANT - LARGE

Size:
Material:

Care:

Info:

Country:
Net. weight:

Packsize:

@:30.5xH: 249 cm

@:12xH:9.8in

Ceramic shade with E27 socket.

3.5 metre fabric cord and ceramic canopy
Wipe with a damp cloth

Voltage: 220-240V - 50Hz. Light source:
Max 12 W LED. Bulb not included.

Only approved for sale in EU/NO/CH/UK.
separate version for US

China

Skg

2

Recommended retail price

EUR
DKK
SEK
NOK
GBP
usD

269
1.999
2.855
2.855
249
369



