

ERA CHANDELIER

Size:	Ø: 47.6 x H: 20 cm	Recommended retail price	
	Ø: 18.7 x H: 7.9 in		
Material:	Powder coated iron. White opal glass. E27 socket. 5 metre fabric cord in a matching colour	EUR	609
Care:	Wipe with a damp cloth	DKK	4.499
		SEK	6.425
Info:	Voltage: 220-240V - 50Hz. Light source:	NOK	6.425
	E27 max 13W LED. Bulb not included. Only	GBP	589
	approved for EU/NO/CH/UK. Separate version for US.	USD	829
	Registered design		
Country:	China		
Net. weigh	t: 3 kg		
Packsize:	1		





SPECKLE PENDANT - SMALL

Size:	Ø: 11.6 x H: 18.3 cm	Recommended retail price	
	Ø: 4.6 x H: 7.2 in		
Material:	Ceramic shade with E27 socket. 3.5 metre fabric cord and ceramic canopy	EUR DKK	119 899
Care:	Wipe with a damp cloth	SEK	1.285
Info:	Voltage: 220-240V - 50Hz. Light source: Max 12 W LED. Bulb not included. Only approved for sale in EU/NO/CH/UK.	NOK GBP USD	1.285 109 165
	separate version for US	030	105
Country:	China		
Net. weight:	1.4 kg		
Packsize:	4		

SPECKLE PENDANT - LARGE

Size:	Ø: 30.5 x H: 24.9 cm Ø: 12 x H: 9.8 in	Recommended	Recommended retail price	
Material: Care: Info:	Ceramic shade with E27 socket. 3.5 metre fabric cord and ceramic canopy Wipe with a damp cloth Voltage: 220-240V - 50Hz. Light source: Max 12 W LED. Bulb not included.	EUR DKK SEK NOK GBP	269 1.999 2.855 2.855 249	
Country: Net. weight: Packsize:	Only approved for sale in EU/NO/CH/UK. separate version for US China 5 kg 2	USD	369	

1104263958 Off-White 1104263957 Off-White